
Vina Aljibes - Sauvignon Verdejo, France

Pinot Grigio - Stevin, Stocco, Italy

Albarino - Clandestino, Rias Baixas, Spain

29.00

34.00

38.00

19.00

22.00

26.00

7.50

8.50

9.50

Nero d’Avola - Terre Chiara Sicily, Italy

Chateau Pesquie - Ventous Rouge

28.00

36.00

18.00

24.00

7.00

9.00

Rose Chateau Pesquie

Sparkling Non Alcoholic Rose Riesling & Rose

32.00

20.00

21.00

n/a

8.00

5.00

Uby - Sauvignon, France

Mandrorossa Fiano - Sicily 

Macon Lugny - Chardonnay, France

Gradil - Alvarino, Portugal

36

38

39

49

Ebano  - Tempranillo 

Ad hoc- Cruel Mistress 

Chateau Montfrin  - Cote du Rhone

La Multa - Garnacha, Spain 

Zenato- Valpolicella 

St Emillion - Burgandy

Cote de Imaz -Rioja Reserva, Spain

38

38

39

39

42

38

49

White

Red

White

Red

Rose

Cremant du Bourgogne Macon Chardonnay, France

Aix  - Rose

55

48



Martini

Port

Smirnoff

Bacardi

Sambuca

Baileys

Tia Maria

Creme de Menthe

Glenfiddich

Hennessy Brandy

Remy Martin

Bombay

Gordons

Hendricks

Gunpowder

Monkey 47

6.50

8.00

8.00

10.50

11.50

Jameson

Powers

Teachers

Tullamore Dew

Connemara Single Malt

Yellow Spot

Green Spot

Red breast 12years

Jack Daniels

Scotch Black & White

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.00

7.50

8.50

8.50

12.50

6.00

8.50


Espresso

Americano

Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White

Decaf Coffee

Iced Coffee

Breakfast Tea

Herbal Tea


3.50

3.65

3.85

3.65

5.50

3.20

3.20

Coke, 7 up, Fanta

Selection of Premium Tonic

Juices

3.90

3.95

3.75

Irish Coffee

Baileys Coffee

French Coffee

Calypso Coffee

Amaretto Coffee

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

Espresso Martini

Passion Fruit Martini

Kilbeggan Whiskey Sour

Gin Bramble

Aperol Spritz

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

Full range of bottle beers, ciders and non-
alcoholic beers available. Featured Beer is 
HoeGaarden on Tap

4.00

8.50

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

9.00

10.00




